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Incident No. Date/Time Nature Location

26SO05841 3/19/2026 12:06 AM Traffic Enforcement ROBERT ST & ALLEN ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05842 3/19/2026 12:11 AM Traffic Stop EXIT 56 INTERSTATE 86 WESTBOUND TO EAST WATER ST, ELMIRA

26SO05843 3/19/2026 12:18 AM Traffic Stop EXIT 56 INTERSTATE 86 EASTBOUND TO EAST CHURCH ST, ELMIRA

26SO05844 3/19/2026 12:25 AM 911 Hang Up DALRYMPLE AVE, SOUTHPORT

26SO05845 3/19/2026 1:20 AM Traffic Stop EXIT 56 INTERSTATE 86 EASTBOUND TO EAST CHURCH ST EB, ELMIRA

26SO05846 3/19/2026 2:23 AM Traffic Enforcement PENNSYLVANIA AVE & BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05848 3/19/2026 2:54 AM Directed Foot Patrol W WATER ST, BIG FLATS

26SO05849 3/19/2026 3:21 AM Targeted Patrol COMBS HILL RD, SOUTHPORT

26SO05850 3/19/2026 3:26 AM Service Call W WATER ST, ELMIRA

26SO05851 3/19/2026 3:33 AM Service Call WYGANT RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05852 3/19/2026 3:41 AM Service Call MAPLE ST, BIG FLATS

26SO05853 3/19/2026 3:52 AM Airport Perimeter Check SING SING RD, BIG FLATS

26SO05854 3/19/2026 4:01 AM Warrant WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO05855 3/19/2026 4:30 AM Assist Citizen EXIT 56 INTERSTATE 86 WESTBOUND TO EAST WATER ST, ELMIRA

26SO05856 3/19/2026 7:22 AM Traffic Hazard EXIT 56 INTERSTATE 86 EASTBOUND TO EAST CHURCH ST, ELMIRA

26SO05857 3/19/2026 7:51 AM Traffic Stop LELAND ST & BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05858 3/19/2026 8:11 AM Sex Offender Reg WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO05862 3/19/2026 8:42 AM Suspicious Person, Circumstnce BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05859 3/19/2026 8:47 AM Traffic Stop CEDAR ST & ROBERT ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05860 3/19/2026 9:02 AM Service Call W LENOX AVE, HORSEHEADS

26SO05861 3/19/2026 9:20 AM School Property Checks BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05863 3/19/2026 9:23 AM Service Call W 4TH ST, ELMIRA

26SO05864 3/19/2026 9:24 AM School Property Checks BROADWAY, SOUTHPORT

26SO05865 3/19/2026 9:36 AM School Property Checks PHILO RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05866 3/19/2026 9:38 AM Service Call BATY ST, ELMIRA

26SO05867 3/19/2026 9:52 AM Follow Up Investigation BROADWAY, SOUTHPORT
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26SO05868 3/19/2026 9:57 AM Service Call RIVER RD, CHEMUNG

26SO05869 3/19/2026 10:45 AM Background Check WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO05870 3/19/2026 11:05 AM School Property Checks PHILO RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05871 3/19/2026 11:15 AM School Property Checks S MAIN ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05872 3/19/2026 11:19 AM Suspicious Vehicle LAUREL ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05874 3/19/2026 11:30 AM School Property Checks BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05875 3/19/2026 11:43 AM Sex Offender Reg WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO05876 3/19/2026 11:48 AM AGG Harassment HOLECEK AVE, SOUTHPORT

26SO05877 3/19/2026 12:04 PM Service Call ROE AVE, ELMIRA

26SO05878 3/19/2026 12:15 PM Traffic Stop STATE ROUTE 14 & CEDAR ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05879 3/19/2026 12:22 PM Service Call W LENOX AVE, HORSEHEADS

26SO05880 3/19/2026 12:50 PM Welfare Check LATTA BROOK RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05882 3/19/2026 1:02 PM Peacekeeping HOLECEK AVE, SOUTHPORT

26SO05881 3/19/2026 1:05 PM Eviction HOFFMAN HOLLOW RD, CHEMUNG

26SO05883 3/19/2026 1:49 PM School Property Checks BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05884 3/19/2026 1:54 PM AGG Harassment CATON AVE, SOUTHPORT

26SO05885 3/19/2026 2:38 PM Service Call BATY ST, ELMIRA

26SO05886 3/19/2026 2:54 PM Mental Health CO RT 60, CHEMUNG

26SO05887 3/19/2026 3:12 PM Warrant WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO05888 3/19/2026 3:14 PM Service Call CENTER ST, HORSEHEADS

26SO05889 3/19/2026 3:15 PM School Property Checks PHILO RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05890 3/19/2026 3:36 PM School Property Checks S MAIN ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05891 3/19/2026 3:40 PM School Property Checks BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05892 3/19/2026 3:44 PM Service Call W 4TH ST, ELMIRA

26SO05893 3/19/2026 4:15 PM Traffic Stop BROADWAY ST & HAZEL ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05894 3/19/2026 5:17 PM Service Call MOUNT ZOAR RD, SOUTHPORT
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26SO05895 3/19/2026 5:21 PM Assist Agency COLONIAL DR, HORSEHEADS

26SO05896 3/19/2026 5:30 PM Traffic Stop SOUTHPORT ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05897 3/19/2026 5:44 PM Assist Citizen LAUREL ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05898 3/19/2026 6:29 PM Service Call SUBURBAN DR, BIG FLATS

26SO05899 3/19/2026 6:33 PM Larceny In Progress CO RT 64, BIG FLATS

26SO05900 3/19/2026 7:12 PM Service Call ROCKWELL AVE, HORSEHEADS

26SO05901 3/19/2026 8:13 PM Traffic Stop PENNSYLVANIA AVE & SYCAMORE ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05902 3/19/2026 8:30 PM MVA/Property Damage BLK LOWER MAPLE AVE, ASHLAND

26SO05903 3/19/2026 10:46 PM Traffic Stop S MAIN ST & MOUNT ZOAR ST, ELMIRA

26SO05904 3/19/2026 10:53 PM Property Check LAKE RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO05905 3/19/2026 11:02 PM Property Check PERSONIUS RD, SOUTHPORT

26SO05906 3/19/2026 11:03 PM Traffic Stop MAIN ST & 3RD ST, WELLSBURG

26SO05907 3/19/2026 11:09 PM Traffic Stop ALLEN ST & CHARLES ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05908 3/19/2026 11:13 PM Property Check ST RT 14, VETERAN

26SO05909 3/19/2026 11:19 PM Service Call CHARLES ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO05910 3/19/2026 11:58 PM Targeted Patrol LEWIS RD, SOUTHPORT
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